
4 CONNECTION I ASSEMBLY 

1624 : Stand for 4" Threading Machine 

For 162140 machine. 
Fitted with four wheels and handles for easy transport. 
Rides kerbs and other obstacles easily. 
Tool tray. 
Supplied with: 
Fastening screws. 

Kg Ref. 

31,500 162461 

1624 : Roll Groover 

It fits most machines currently on the market. 
Fitted standard with a 2 - 6" drive wheel for steel. 
Easy to carry, weighs only 11 kg. 

Designed for on site applications, the Virax roll groover is quick and simple to use. 
Quick, simple adjustment system ensuring a constant groove depth. 
Turn with a ratchet wrench (1/2" ref. 22041 0) or handle for reduced effort. 

Description Capacity" 

Portable grooving machine 2-6 

Set of cutting wheels 

Set of cutting wheels 1.1/4-1 .1/2 

Set of cutting wheels 2-6 

Capacities 

Pipe for grooving: 
Steel pipes: NF EN 1 0208.2/10255W/10217.1/10255S/10216.1. 
Max thickness 5.5 mm. 

Delivered with 

- 1 connecting shaft, 
- 1 set of cutting wheels 2 to 6", 
- 1 adjustment tool. 
Adaptor optional. 

~Nirax 94 

Discover our YouTube channel 

and its product demonstration videos! 
NIRAX 

Kg 

11,000 

2,300 

2,400 

2,500 

Ref. 

162400 

162431 

162432 

162433 


