

1624 : Stand for 4" Threading Machine

For 162140 machine.

Fitted with four wheels and handles for easy transport. Rides kerbs and other obstacles easily.

Tool tray.

Supplied with:

Fastening screws.

Kg	Ref.	
31,500	162461	







1624 : Roll Groover



It fits most machines currently on the market. Fitted standard with a 2 – 6" drive wheel for steel. Easy to carry, weighs only 11 kg.

Designed for on site applications, the Virax roll groover is quick and simple to use. Quick, simple adjustment system ensuring a constant groove depth. Turn with a ratchet wrench (1/2" ref. 220410) or handle for reduced effort.



Description	Capacity "	Kg	Ref.
Portable grooving machine	2 - 6	11,000	162400
Set of cutting wheels	1	2,300	162431
Set of cutting wheels	1.1/4 - 1.1/2	2,400	162432
Set of cutting wheels	2 - 6	2,500	162433





Capacities

Pipe for grooving:

Steel pipes: NF EN 10208.2/10255W/10217.1/10255S/10216.1. Max thickness 5.5 mm.

Delivered with

- 1 connecting shaft,
- 1 set of cutting wheels 2 to 6",
- 1 adjustment tool.

Adaptor optional.



Discover our YouTube channel

and its product demonstration videos! /VIRAX